1       SMARTER WATER PERFORMANCE
A range of product solutions to boost mains
flow and pressure. Improving water performance
to a tap, shower, bathroom or whole house.
SMARTER WATER PERFORMANCE
MainsBooster
RA N G E
2       SMARTER WATER PERFORMANCE MainsBooster Range       3

Physical
Enclosure Protection
(IP	Rating)
IPX4 – Pump, IPX0 –
Power supply unit
IPX4
Length 95mm 193mm
Width 53mm 110mm
Height 127mm 175mm
Weight 0.9kg 3.1kg
Inline Pumps
Technical Specification
12       SMARTER WATER PERFORMANCE MainsBooster Range       13
ACCUBOOST
Code Description
ACC-060-TNK AccuBoost combi - 60L accumulator
ACC-120-TNK AccuBoost combi - 120L accumulator
ACC-180-TNK AccuBoost combi - 180L accumulator
ACC-330-TNK AccuBoost unvented - 330L accumulator
ACC-450-TNK AccuBoost unvented - 450L accumulator
INSTALLATION
VESSELS
Combi
Boiler

cock
Inline
strainer
Upstream kit supplied with
unpumped AccuBoost tanks
Link AccuBoost vessels together
to increase capacity
Salamander Pumps’  AccuBoost range is
flexible	to	meet	requirements.	Link	two	vessels
together to increase the capacity of stored
water, allowing for a longer run time or greater
flow	rates.
18       SMARTER WATER PERFORMANCE MainsBooster Range       19
TANKBOOST
Code Description
TNK-100-SUB 3.0 Bar Mains Water Booster System 100L Tank
TNK-200-SUB 3.0 Bar Mains Water Booster System 200L Tank
TNK-350-SUB 3.0 Bar Mains Water Booster System 350L Tank
TNK-450-SUB 3.0 Bar Mains Water Booster System 450L Tank
INSTALLATION
TankBoost TankBoost will boost multiple
outlets, across multiple
floors,	all	at	the	same	time,

B
TN
K-350-SU
B
1670
640
600
TN
K-450-SU
B
22       SMARTER WATER PERFORMANCE MainsBooster Range       23
TANKBOOST
TankBoost
Additional Storage
Code Description
TNK-100 100L Additional Storage Tank
TNK-200 200L Additional Storage Tank
TNK-350 350L Additional Storage Tank
TNK-450 450L Additional Storage Tank
Increase the stored water
capacity by linking a
primary TankBoost unit to
an additional storage tank.

Depth	(mm) 500 500 640 640
Weights
Empty	Weight	(kg) 22.2 32.9 45.7 51.1
Filled	Weight	(kg) 122.2 232.9 395.7 501.1
Connections
Inlet Connection 1/2" BSP Male
Linking Connection Via Linking Kit Supplied
Water Temperature 4°C - 20°C
TankBoost Additional Storage
Technical Specification
24       SMARTER WATER PERFORMANCE MainsBooster Range       25
TANKBOOST
TankBoost
CAT5
Code Description
TNK-100-SUBC5 100L 3.0 Bar Water Booster System - CAT 5
TNK-200-SUBC5 200L 3.0 Bar Water Booster System - CAT 5
TNK-350-SUBC5 350L 3.0 Bar Water Booster System - CAT 5
TNK-450-SUBC5 450L 3.0 Bar Water Booster System - CAT 5
TankBoost CAT5 models
for applications where
additional protection
against contamination

Enclosure Protection IPX8
 Electrical
Power Supply 230V, 50Hz
Current	(Full	load)/Power
Consumption 4.2A / 730w
Fuse Rating 5A
 Connections
Inlet Connection 1/2” BSP Male
Outlet Connection 1” BSP Female
 Performance
Maximum Pressure 3 Bar/ 300 kPa
Maximum Flow Rate 80lpm
 Protection Type AB
 Pressure vessel 8L Vessel with 1.5 Bar Air Pre-Charge
Code Description
TNK-100-C5 100L CAT 5 Additional Storage Tank
TNK-200-C5 200L CAT 5 Additional Storage Tank
TNK-350-C5 350L CAT 5 Additional Storage Tank
TNK-450-C5 450L CAT 5 Additional Storage Tank
Increase the stored water
capacity by linking a
primary CAT 5 TankBoost
unit to an additional